

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2394/2005

SAWHNEY BROTHERS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (DELHI ADMINISTRATION) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay,paper publication of notice)

Date: 12/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Gajendra Giri, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr Aaray Lingaiah, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar